
Welcome to Graduate Introduction to Operating Systems!

This is a graduate-level introductory course in operating systems. This course teaches
the basic operating system abstractions, mechanisms, and their implementations. The
core of the course focuses on OS support for concurrency (threads) and synchronization,
resource management (CPU, memory, I/O), and distributed services. The practical
component of the course teaches multithread programming, inter-process
communication, and distributed interactions via RPC.

This course is part of the Online MS in CS degree courses. The online content for the
class is available under Canvas -> Modules. 

The schedule for the current semester is available at:

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1u0XVUSNT46FmNMndpEJ20lBBfCbGcr976
ofQvwzO_TU/edit?usp=sharing

*****

Instructor:
Ada Gavrilovska -- ada@cc.gatech.edu

Udacity Course Developers:
Jarrod Parkes -- jarrod@udacity.com
Charles Burbaker -- charles.brubaker@knowlabs.com
Ben Gardner -- benjamin@udacity.com

TAs: (Summer 2025, TBFinalized)

Tony Mason -- fsgeek@gatech.edu (Head TA)
Vijayalakshmi (VJ) Parthiban -- vijayalakshmi.parthiban@gatech.edu (Head TA)
Tho Ha -- Tho.Ha@gatech.edu (Head TA)
Ioan G. Istrate -- iistrate3@gatech.edu (Head TA)
Alex Kim -- akim618@gatech.edu
Cherry Wang -- bwang647@gatech.edu
Cody Luu -- cluu30@gatech.edu
Debajyoti Banerjee -- debajyoti.banerjee@gatech.edu
Eric Gharakhanian -- egharakhan3@gatech.edu
Eric Michael Gregori -- egregori3@gatech.edu
Eric O'Brien -- eobrien31@gatech.edu
Evie Vanderveer -- ederveer3@gatech.edu
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Jesse Hall -- jhall376@gatech.edu
Kaolin Hart -- kaolin.hart@gatech.edu
Peter Jaglom -- pjaglom3@gatech.edu
Navneet Fnu -- n41@gatech.edu
Phillip Wilson Moore -- pwm@gatech.edu
Rajveer Bachkaniwala -- rbachkaniwala3@gatech.edu
Ranjan Sarpangala Venkatesh -- ranjan3@gatech.edu
Richard William Suhr -- rsuhr3@gatech.edu
Robert Bischoff -- rbischoff3@gatech.edu
Samy Amer -- s.amer@gatech.eduu
Seyed Nouraie -- snouraie3@gatech.eduu
Shauna Hyppolite -- shyppolite3@gatech.edu

 

Office Hours:
To be carried out through Zoom.
Tentative schedule: Mondays 1-2pm ET -- tentative
Time & link will be announced via Piazza

*****

Summer 2025 Syllabus

Please read the Course Introduction Announcement (also available as a Piazza post @7)
prior to using the pre-recorded course information and material.  

Current semester schedule:

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1u0XVUSNT46FmNMndpEJ20lBBfCbGcr976
ofQvwzO_TU/edit?usp=sharing 

Note on Collaboration: 
docs.google.com/document/d/1yM_yZlj6R7LIc-dfU8vU79crq-WKiOMNbLkiFB-
cICA/edit#heading=h.18tbee2ga8ix 
 
*****
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